1991 Jefferson Track & Field Invitational - Boys

High Jump

1 Ryan Miller, Allen Park

2 Steve Laroy, Smcc

3 Jeremy Maddux, Erie Mason
4  Mike Mush, Grosse Ile

5 Kevin Couch, Airport

6  Ryan Gossett, Jefferson
Long Jump

1 Chuck Reynolds, Crestwood
2 Tim Strok, Riverview

3 Dvonch, Huron

4 Bill Smith, Airport

5 Ryan Miller, Allen Park

6  Cook, Huron

Shot Put

1 Cory Gildersleeve, Smcc
2 Ryan Morrin, Smcc

3 Tony Lake, Jefferson

4  Steve Wheeler, Crestwood
5 Steve Modica, Jefferson

6  Chad Miller, Grosse Ile
Discus

1  Matt Labo, Jefferson

2 Dave Crispin, Crestwood
3 Larry Grezak, Crestwood
4  Tony Lake, Jefferson

5 Calvin Medling, Airport

6  Errol Robinson, Grosse Ile

4 x 800 meter relay

NN B W~

3200 Gi, Grosse Ile
3200 Smcc, Smcc

3200 Wood, Woodhaven
3200 Crest, Crestwood
3200 Carlson, Carlson
3200 Em, Erie Mason

110m high hurdles

AN N kW~

Tim Strok, Riverview

Wyatt Manor, Smcc
Christian Wiley, Jefferson
Trouton, Huron

Boban Janceuski, Crestwood
Neckel, Carlson

6-2
6-0
5-10
5-10
5-10
5-10

20-2 1/4
19-8 1/4
19-3

19-1 3/4
18-11 3/4
18-10

42-0
41-9
39-111/2
39-5
39-11/2
37-0

133-10
127-11
126-0
121-9
119-3
112-11

8:28.9
8:29.9
8:40.3
8:45.1
9:05.4
9:13.0

15.0
15.0
16.0
16.2
16.6
17.2

100 meter dash

AN AW

Chuck Reynolds, Crestwood
Ali Safiedine, Crestwood
Brian Bellino, Smcc

Tod Maddux, Jefferson
Kevin Couch, Airport

Brian Risch, Grosse Ile

4 x 200 meter relay

NN B W

800 Air, Airport

800 Gi, Grosse Ile

800 Wood, Woodhaven
800 Crest, Crestwood
800 Smcc, Smcc

800 Jeff, Jefferson

1600 meter run

NN B W~

Phil Masserant, Jefferson
Josh Simecek, Crestwood
Jim Marcero, Smcc

Mike Didyk, Grosse Ile
Mike Dover, Crestwood
Matthews, Woodhaven

4 x 100 meter relay

1 400 Air, Airport

2 400 Smcc, Smcc

3 400 Gi, Grosse Ile

4 400 Riv, Riverview

5 400 Sand, Southgate Anderson
6 400 Crest, Crestwood

400 meter dash

1 Brian Blackburn, Crestwood
2 Brian Risch, Grosse Ile

3 Taylor, Huron

3 Rob Yensch, Smcc

5 Kevin Mcgrew, Grosse lle

6  Maddux, Erie Mason

114
114
11.5
11.7
11.9
12.8

1:36.2
1:36.2
1:37.6
1:37.6
1:37.6
1:38.1

4:40.8
4:41.0
4:41.2
4:47.5
4:48.7
4:50.0

46.2
46.4
46.6
47.1
47.1
47.4

53.1
54.1
54.4
54.4
55.0
55.8



1991 Jefferson Track & Field Invitational - Boys

300m Int. hurdles 1991 Jefferson Track & Field Invitational - Boys
1 Wyatt Manor, Smcc 41.0
2 Tim Strok, Riverview 41.9 PLACE TEAM POINT
3 Debacker, Woodhaven 42.2
4 Christian Wiley, Jefferson 42.6 1  Smcc 116.0
5 Holliday, Airport 43.2 2 Crestwood 101.0
6  Aaron Pitman, Crestwood 44.1 3  Jefferson 66.

4 Grosse lle 57.
800 meter run 5 Airport 38.0
1  Phil Masserant, Jefferson 2:04.0 6 Woodhaven 31.0
2 Dvonch, Huron 2:04.1 7  Riverview 30.0
3 Ortolon, Carlson 2:07.2 8  Huron 24.0
4  Derek Eilers, Smcc 2:08.1 9  Carlson 21.0
5 Len Plonka, Grosse Ile 2:08.8 10 Erie Mason 9.0
6 Dover, Crestwood 2:09.3 11 Southgate Anderson 3.0
200 meter dash
1 Al Safiedine, Crestwood 23.3
2 Brian Bellino, Smcc 23.4
3 Bill Smith, Airport 23.8
4 Chuck Reynolds, Crestwood 243
5 Tod Maddux, Jefferson 24.6
6 Lagina, Grosse Ile 24.6

3200 meter run

1  Jim Marcero, Smcc 10:20.2
2 Guyot, Woodhaven 10:31.2
3 Steve Marcero, Smcc 10:32.0
4  Rob Goins, Crestwood 10:45.9
5 Dan Mckinsey, Crestwood 10:47.8
6  Carlos Sato, Southgate Anderson 10:58.3

4 x 400 meter relay

1 1600 Gi, Grosse Ile 3:38.1
1 1600 Smcc, Smcc 3:38.1
3 1600 Jef, Jefferson 3:40.9
4 1600 Wood, Woodhaven 3:42.1
5 1600 Crest, Crestwood 3:46.6
6 1600 Em, Erie Mason 3:50.4



